EREDMENYEK
MAGYAR KING KLUB KIALLITAS
NAGYATAD 2012 JANUAR 12-15
BIRALO: JOE NETHERCOT (USA)
54 KIALLITO 631 DB KIALLITOTT GALAMB

GRAND CHAMPION:

1. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL FEHER OREG TOJO 146/SK
FAJTAGYOZTES:

2. KOVACS ATTILA KEKKOVACSOLT FIATAL HiM 55

3. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL FEHER FIATAL TOJO 2/SK

4. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL FEHER FIATAL HiM 5/SK

5. BERACKO IOAN VALADO GRIZZLI FIATAL HiM 1806/RO

6. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL SARGA FIATAL HiM 207/SK

7. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL GRIZZLI FIATAL TOJO 524/SK

8. PETER FERENC VOROSKOVACSOLT OREG HiM 17896

9. SZAKALOS MATYAS KEK OREG HIiM 5668
10. KOVACS ATTILA VOROSKOVACSOLT OREG TOJO 262
11. MADARASZ ISTVAN VOROS OREG TOJO 13943
12. VONNAK JOZSEF GRIZZLI OREG HiM 232
13. PAL JANOS EGYEB FIATAL HiM 771/SK
14. NEMETH SANDOR VOROS FIATAL HiM 16806
15. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN KEK FIATAL TOJO 417/HR
16. MERNYEI ISTVAN KEK OREG TOJO 7491
17. VONNAK JOZSEF EGYEB OREG HiM 210
18. CSESZNEG GYORGY FEKETE FIATAL HiM 932
19. VONNAK JOZSEF GRIZZLI OREG TOJO 8
20. KOSAK ROBERT FEKETE OREG TOJO 420/HR
21. POLOSKEI LASZLO FEHER OREG HIiM 327
22. ISTOK LASZLO FEKETE FIATAL TOJO 3871
23. ELEK GYULA EGYEB FIATAL TOJO 23772
24. MERNYEI ISTVAN HIGITOTT KEK OREG TOJO 7417
25. TANKOVICS ISTVAN FEKETEBABOS OREG TOJO 24494
26. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL SARGA FIATAL TOJO 566/SK
27. KOVACS ATTILA VOROSKOVACSOLT FIATAL TOJO 53
28. PAVEL LAJOS KEK FIATAL HiMm 29781
29. PAVEL FARKAS RITKA FIATAL TOJO 43/SK
30. PETER FERENC RITKA FIATAL HiMm 23688
31. ELES BARNABAS VOROSFAKO SZALAGOSFIATAL HiM 5808
32. KOCSIS BALAZS FEKETEBABOS OREG HIiM 28302
33. NEMETH SANDOR SARGA OREG HiM 8994
34. HODI ZSOLT EZUST FIATAL HiMm 212
35. KOVACS LASZLO FEKETE OREG HiM 19
36. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN KEKKOVACSOLT OREG HiM 2526/HR

37. PALINKAS FERENC VOROSFAKO SZALAGOS OREG HiM 33316



38,
39.
40.
41,
42,
43.
44,
45,
46,
47,
48,
49.
50.
51.
52,
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.

ZSIGA ISTVAN
ELES BARNABAS
ZSIGA ISTVAN
PAVEL LAJOS
SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
GUBOVICS KAROLY
HODI ZSOLT
KEREZSI KAROLY
ZSIGA ISTVAN
KEREZSI KAROLY
DUDAS PAL
HODI ZSOLT
MANFRED SCHMIDT
SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
PALINKAS FERENC
MARKO JANOS
HALAS PETER
PETER FERENC
PETER FERENC
DUDAS PAL
ELES BARNABAS
ZSIGA ISTVAN
CSAPATVERSENY:

CSESZNEG GYORGY
SZAKALOS MATYAS

HODI ZSOLT

RITKA OREG HIM

VOROSFAKO SZALAGOS OREG TOJO
INDIGO OREG TOJO

EZUST OREG TOJO

VOROS FIATAL TOJO
FEKETEBABOS FIATAL TOJO
EZUST OREG HiM

VOROS OREG HiM

DUN OREG HiM

INDIGO FIATAL TOJO
KEKKOVACSOLT FIATAL TOJO
EZUST FIATAL TOJO

DUN FIATAL TOJO

SARGA OREG TOJO

INDIGO OREG HiM

INDIGO FIATAL HiM
FEKETEBABOS FIATAL HiM
VOROSKOVACSOLT FIATAL HiM
KEKKOVACSOLT OREG TOJO
EGYEB OREG TOJO
VOROSFAKO SZALAGOSFIATAL TOJO
SARGAFAKO FIATAL TOJO

l. HELYEZETT
II. HELYEZETT
ll. HELYEZETT

5816
21979
5791
21313
220/SK
340/SK
35034
8463
5782
13983
34842
218
2317/RO
377/SK
36700
13423
5890
23713
17765
41118
5800
15839
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FEHER FIATAL Him

SKOROMASLEJ
CSESZNEG
CSESZNEG
RENDECZKI
SKOROMASLEJ
POLOSKEI
POLOSKEI
KOSAK
POLOSKEI
PAVEL
SKOROMASLEJ
CSESZNEG
POLOSKEI
CIREAP
KOVACS
SKOROMASLEJ
PETO
KEREZSI
SKOROMASLEJ
FARKAS
FARKAS
DUDAS
KOSAK
KOVACS
PAVEL
FARKAS
CSESZNEG
CSESZNEG
POLOSKEI
PAVEL

PAVEL

SZABO
SKOROMASLEJ
SKOROMASLEJ
PETO

SZABO

SZABO

PETO

DUDAS
KOVACS
SZABO
GUBOVICS

GABRIEL
GYORGY
GYORGY
JANOS
GABRIEL
LASZLO
LASZLO
ROBERT
LASZLO
FARKAS
GABRIEL
GYORGY
LASZLO
DARIUS
SANDOR
GABRIEL
ZOLTAN
KAROLY
GABRIEL
BELA
BELA
PAL
ROBERT
ATTILA(OTT.)
FARKAS
BELA
GYORGY
GYORGY
LASZLO
FARKAS
FARKAS
JANOS
GABRIEL
GABRIEL
ZOLTAN
JANOS
JANOS
ZOLTAN
PAL
SANDOR
JANOS
KAROLY

5/SK
916
893
10570
67/SK
404
454
123/HR
422
29/SK
24/SK
838
428
565 /I
667
38/SK
608/RO
13975
26/SK
31978
31995
34799
172/HR
4031
67/SK
31967
853
929
445
47/SK
38/SK
324/A
63/SK
74/SK
650/RO
330/A
331/A
611/RO
34798
662
329/A
358/SK

[N
o
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FEHER FIATAL TOJO

. SKOROMASLEJ

FARKAS
FARKAS
KOVACS
VONNAK
BERACKO
KOVACS

. POLOSKEI
. CSESZNEG
. KOSAK

11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,

DUDAS
FARKAS
FARKAS
FARKAS
VONNAK
SKOROMASLEJ
CSESZNEG
PAVEL

PETO
CSESZNEG
CSESZNEG
PAVEL
BERACKO
DUDAS
SKOROMASLEJ
PETO
POLOSKEI
POLOSKEI
POLOSKEI
PAVEL
VONNAK
VONNAK
VONNAK
SKOROMASLEJ
CSESZNEG
SKOROMASLEJ
SKOROMASLEJ
PAVEL
KOVACS
CSESZNEG
SZABO
VONNAK
POLOSKEI
SKOROMASLEJ
SZABO
FARKAS
PAVEL

DUDAS
KEREZSI

GABRIEL
BELA
BELA
SANDOR
JOZSEF
IOAN VLADO
ATTILA(OTT.)
LASZLO
GYORGY
ROBERT
PAL
BELA
BELA
BELA
JOZSEF
GABRIEL
GYORGY
FARKAS
ZOLTAN
GYORGY
GYORGY
FARKAS
IOAN VLADO
PAL
GABRIEL
ZOLTAN
LASZLO
LASZLO
LASZLO
FARKAS
JOZSEF
JOZSEF
JOZSEF
GABRIEL
GYORGY
GABRIEL
GABRIEL
FARKAS
SANDOR
GYORGY
JANOS
JOZSEF
LASZLO
GABRIEL
JANOS
BELA
FARKAS
PAL
KAROLY

2/SK
32014
32003
735
310
1815/RO
4049
443
856
142/HR
34812
32009
31980
31961
344
40/SK
901
35/SK
647/RO
863
962
37/SK
1810/RO
34800
91/SK
615/RO
414
437
442
79/SK
328
365
363
35/SK
884
51/SK
44/SK
63/SK
749
925
339/A
317
419
60/SK
322/A
31996
22/SK
34822
13883
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FEHER OREG HiM

POLOSKEI
POLOSKEI
VONNAK
POLOSKEI
VONNAK
PAVEL
BERACKO
SKOROMASLEJ
POLOSKEI
SKOROMASLEJ
VONNAK
CSESZNEG
BERACKO
CSESZNEG
SKOROMASLEJ
SIMUNOVIC
GUBOVICS
CSESZNEG
GUBOVICS
CSESZNEG
KOVACS

LASZLO
LASZLO
JOZSEF
LASZLO
JOZSEF
FARKAS

IOAN VALADO

GABRIEL
LASZLO
GABRIEL
JOZSEF
GYORGY

IOAN VALADO

GYORGY
GABRIEL
JOSIP
KAROLY
GYORGY
KAROLY
GYORGY
SANDOR

SARGA FIATAL HiM

SKOROMASLEJ
SKOROMASLEJ
ISTOK
ISTOK

GABRIEL
GABRIEL
LASZLO
LASZLO

327
306
234
312
141
192/SK

1705/RO

526/SK
225
135/SK
297
36428

1701/RO

36429
150/SK
8
861/SK
44652
873/SK
36469
899

207/SK
556/SK
3877
3876

50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

10.
11.
12.
13.
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CSESZNEG GYORGY
SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
VONNAK JOZSEF
CSESZNEG GYORGY
VONNAK JOZSEF
FARKAS BELA
KENDER NORBERT
PETO ZOLTAN
KENDER NORBERT
GUBOVICS KAROLY
KOSAK ROBERT
PAVEL FARKAS
FEHER OREG TOJO
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
. POLOSKEI LASZLO
. CSESZNEG GYORGY
. POLOSKEI LASZLO
BERACKO IOAN VALADO
PAVEL FARKAS
. POLOSKEI LASZLO
. GUBOVICS KAROLY
. KENDER NORBERT
VONNAK JOZSEF
CIREAP DARIUS
KOVACS SANDOR
CSESZNEG GYORGY
SARGA FIATAL TOJO
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
NEMETH SANDOR
PAVEL FARKAS
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
. PALINKAS FERENC
. ISTOK LASZLO

902
71/SK
306
897
343
31964
3355
623/RO
3353
361/SK
122/HR
6/SK

146/SK
320
41612
384
485/RO
222/SK
358
275/SK
37478
108
555 /I
603
36378

566/SK
298/SK
16821
420/SK
246/SK
2160
3888
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SARGA OREG HiM

NEMETH SANDOR
SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL

PALINKAS

FERENC

VOROS FIATAL Him

NEMETH
NEMETH
CRASOVAN

SANDOR
SANDOR
GHEORGHE

SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL

VOROS OREG HiM

KEREZSI
KEREZSI
ISTOK

KAROLY
KAROLY
LASZLO

FEKETE FIATAL HiM

CSESZNEG
KOSAK
KOVACS
PAL
EIBEL
DUDAS
EIBEL
KOK
PETER
KOVACS
PAL
HALAS
ELEK
HALAS
ELEK
PUTZ

GYORGY
ROBERT
LASZLO
JANOS
ISTVAN
PAL
ISTVAN
PETER
FERENC
LASZLO
JANOS
PETER
GYULA
PETER
GYULA
LASZLO

8994
307/SK
36744

16806
16818
271/RO
283/SK

8463
8469
31533

932
152/HR
182
767/SK
28303
34804
28294
14000
23730
142
768/SK
5929
23789
5897
23767
15476
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SARGA OREG TOJO

. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
. CRASOVAN

GHEORGHE

VOROS FIATAL TOJO

. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
. ISTOK
. PAVEL

LASZLO
FARKAS

VOROS OREG TOJO

. MADARASZ

ISTVAN

FEKETE FIATAL TOJO

. ISTOK

HALAS

. TANKOVICS

PETER

. RENDECZKI

DUDAS
PAVEL

. KOVACS
. DUDAS
. KOVACS
. HUSZAR
. KOVACS
. KOVACS
. PAVEL

. KOVACS
. EIBEL

. PUTZ

. ELEK

. KOVACS
. PUTZ

. PUTZ

. PUTZ

. EIBEL

LASZLO
PETER
ISTVAN
FERENC
JANOS
PAL
FARKAS
ATTILAOTT.)
PAL
LASZLO
JOZSEF
LASZLO
ATTILA
LAJOS
SANDOR
ISTVAN
LASZLO
GYULA
ATTILA
LASZLO
LASZLO
LASZLO
ISTVAN

377/SK
643/RO

220/SK
3874
87/SK

13943

3871
5888
32962
23670
10554
34832
60/SK
4034
34840
181
29677
165
79
29768
771
28350
15473
23779
73
15494
15505
15509
28308
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KOVACS
EIBEL
PUTZ
PAVEL
KOVACS

FEKETE OREG HiM

LASZLO
ISTVAN
LASZLO
FARKAS
SANDOR

KEK SZALAGOS FIATAL Him

PAVEL LAJOS
JIRI SYROVY
MLADEN CIZMESENKIN
MERNYEI ISTVAN
KOVACS SANDOR
GUBOVICS KAROLY
KOSAK ROBERT
MERNYEI ISTVAN
MLADEN CIZMESENKIN
HUSZAR JOZSEF
MERNYEI ISTVAN
SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
HUSZAR JOZSEF

JIRI SYROVY
PAVEL LAJOS

EIBEL ISTVAN
EIBEL ISTVAN
MLADEN CIZMESENKIN
PAVEL LAJOS
KOSAK ROBERT
MLADEN CIZMESENKIN
KENDER NORBERT
SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
HAGYMASI ATTILA
SZAKALOS MATYAS
KOVACS SANDOR
PAL JANOS
HUSZAR JOZSEF

JIRI SYROVY
PAVEL LAJOS
HUSZAR JOZSEF
HUSZAR JOZSEF
HAGYMASI ATTILA
HUSZAR JOZSEF

PAL JANOS

19
29999
5391
329/SK
3454

29781
883sk
438/HR

15605
699
330/SK
143/HR
15603
419/HR
29661
15598
244/SK
29664
1926 cz
29771
28326
28305
426/HR
29786
978/HR
465/HR
3339
266/SK
19744
15747
799
789/SK
29678
884 sk
29773
29682
29662
19759
29683
790/SK
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FEKETE OREG TOJO

. KOSAK ROBERT 420/HR
. TANKOVICS ISTVAN 24482

ELEK GYULA 22429

KOVACS SANDOR 443

EIBEL ISTVAN 30000

KOSAK ROBERT 139/HR

KOVACS LASZLO 1021
. TANKOVICS ISTVAN 6087

PUTZ LASZLO 7332
. MARKO JANOS 16261
. HALAS PETER 678

KEK SZALAGOS FIATAL TOJO

. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN  417/HR

PAL JANOS 764/SK
. HAGYMASI ATTILA 19726
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL 549/SK

KOVACS ATTILA 72

KOVACS SANDOR 795

ELES BARNABAS 5801
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL 222/SK
. HUSZAR JOZSEF 29674

HODI ZSOLT 204
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL 210/SK
. PAVEL LAJOS 29782
. PAL JANOS 782/SK
. EIBEL ISTVAN 28395
. HUSZAR JOZSEF 29685
. KOVACS SANDOR 778
. MERNYEI ISTVAN 15604
. HAGYMASI ATTILA 19758
. HAGYMASI ATTILA 19747
. PAL JANOS 775/SK
. PAVEL LAJOS 29812
. HUSZAR JOZSEF 29679
. SZAKALOS MATYAS 15728
. KENDER NORBERT 3340
. PAL JANOS 776/SK
. HUSZAR JOZSEF 29675
. ELES BARNABAS 5817
. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN  463/HR
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KEK SZALAGOS OREG Him

SZAKALOS
SZAKALOS
PAVEL
PAL
KOVACS
KOVACS
PAVEL
KOSAK
KOVACS
SKOROMASLEJ
PAL

HODI
KOVACS
SIMUNOVIC
PINTER

KEK KOVACSOLT FIATAL HiM

MATYAS
MATYAS
LAJOS
JANOS
ATTILA
ATTILA
LAJOS
ROBERT
SANDOR
GABRIEL
JANOS
ZSOLT
SANDOR
JOSIP
ISTVAN

KOVACS
KOVACS
PAL
PETER
KOVACS
SCHMIDT
HODI
SCHMIDT
KOVACS
TOTH
KOVACS
PAVEL
HODI
DUDAS
HUSZAR
MARKO
PUTZ
PINTER

KEK KOVACSOLT OREG HiM

ATTILA
ATTILA
JANOS
FERENC
LASZLO
ATTILA
ZSOLT
ATTILA
SANDOR
VAN
ATTILA
LAJOS
ZSOLT
PAL
JOZSEF
JANOS
LASZLO
ISTVAN

MLADEN
KOVACS
PETER
KOVACS
PUTZ
PUTZ

CIZMESENKIN

SANDOR
FERENC
SANDOR
LASZLO
LASZLO

5668
5685
21296
822/SK
633
251
21293
172/HR
649
640/SK
826/SK
31753
441

80
10338

55

66
794/SK
23691
109
30629
224
30624
680
3471
60
29790
213
34837
29686
13414
15480
30074

2526/HR

397
17788
548
43615
5398
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KEK SZALAGOS OREG TOJO
. MERNYEI ISTVAN
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
. DUDAS PAL
. PAVEL LAJOS
. SIMUNOVIC JOSIP
. SZAKALOS MATYAS
. KOVACS SANDOR
. SZAKALOS MATYAS
KEK KOVACSOLT FIATAL TOJO
. DUDAS PAL
. PETER FERENC
. HUSZAR JOZSEF
. TANKOVICS ISTVAN
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
. HUSZAR JOZSEF
. CSESZNEG GYORGY
. KOVACS LASZLO
. EIBEL ISTVAN
. KEREZSI KAROLY
. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN
. TANKOVICS ISTVAN
. DUDAS PAL
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
. DUDAS PAL
JIRI SYROVY
. PETER FERENC
. KOVACS SANDOR
. BARDOSI CRISTIAN
. DUDAS PAL
KEK KOVACSOLT OREG T0OJO
. PETER FERENC
. HODI ZSOLT
. KOVACS ATTILA
. CSESZNEG GYORGY
. PUTZ LASZLO
. HUSZAR JOZSEF
. KOVACS SANDOR
. GUBOVICS KAROLY

7491
311/sK
483/SK

41111
21291
67/HR

5672

645

5680

34842
23731
29655
32973
535/SK
29658
904
179
28316
13961
448/HR
32956
34810
568/SK
34829
7451 cz
23700
792
113/1
34816

17765
33021
1205
40395
23553
21209
515
900/SK
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VOROS KOVACSOLT FIATAL HiM

PETER
RENDECZKI
PAVEL
KOVACS
KOVACS
KOVACS
HUSZAR
CSESZNEG
SCHMIDT
RENDECZKI
CSESZNEG
HAGYMASI
SCHMIDT
PAVEL
PETER
PAVEL

FERENC
JANOS
LAJOS
LASZLO
LASZLO
ATTILA
JOZSEF
GYORGY
ATTILA
JANOS
GYORGY
ATTILA
ATTILA
FARKAS
FERENC
LAJOS

23713
10567
29779
128
125
77
29681
910
41232
10552
908
19719
41248
81/SK
23735
29775

VOROS KOVACSOLT OREG HiM

PETER
CSESZNEG
KOVACS
GUBOVICS
MARKO
PETER
KOVACS
PAL

POP
KOVACS

FERENC
GYORGY
LASZLO
KAROLY
JANOS
FERENC
ATTILA
JANOS
VIOREL
SANDOR

17896
36435
20
853/SK
16245
22404
631
197/SK
1020/RO
564
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VOROS KOVACSOLT FIATALTOJO

. KOVACS ATTILA 53
. KOVACS LASZLO 127
. HAGYMASI ATTILA 19724
. SCHMIDT ATTILA 30633
. HALAS PETER 5938
. CSESZNEG GYORGY 870
. ELES BARNABAS 5830
. ELES BARNABAS 5826
. BERACKO IOAN VALADO  1823/RO
. SCHMIDT ATTILA 41241
. ELES BARNABAS 5819
. KOVACS ATTILAOTT.) 4027
. SCHMIDT ATTILA 30634
. HALAS PETER 5934
. TANKOVICS ISTVAN 32961
. PETER FERENC 23712
. KOVACS SANDOR 766
. RENDECZKI JANOS 10555
. TOTH VAN 41721
. ELES BARNABAS 5802
. RENDECZKI JANOS 10544
. PAVEL FARKAS 45/SK
. TOTH IVAN 41726
. BARDOSI CRISTIAN 116/
. PETER FERENC 23710
. SCHMIDT ATTILA 41244
. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN  472/HR
. HAGYMASI ATTILA 19762
VOROS KOVACSOLT OREG TOJO
. KOVACS ATTILA 262
. KOVACS LASZLO 23
. DUDAS PAL 45416
. CSESZNEG GYORGY 44
. GUBOVICS KAROLY 850/SK
. PETER FERENC 17777
. PAL JANOS 139/SK
. PAVEL LAJOS 21304
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VOROS FAKO SZALAGOS FIATAL Him

ELES BARNABAS
HAGYMASI ATTILA
PETER FERENC
PAVEL LAJOS
ELES BARNABAS
KOVACS ATTILA
PALINKAS FERENC
PALINKAS FERENC
ELES BARNABAS

5808
19775
23742
29792

5832

61

2124

2163

5799

VOROS FAKO SZALAGOS OREG HiM

1. PALINKAS

2. HUSZAR

FERENC
JOZSEF

3. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL

HODI

HODI

ZSIGA

EZUST FIATAL Him

ZSOLT

EZUST OREG HiM

ZSOLT

DUN OREG HiM

ISTVAN

33316
26776
447/SK

212

35034

5782
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VOROS FAKO SZALAGOS FIATAL TOJO

. ELES BARNABAS
. PALINKAS FERENC

. HAGYMASI ATTILA

. HUSZAR JOZSEF

. PALINKAS FERENC

. PALINKAS FERENC

. ELES BARNABAS

5800
2154
19785
29690
2123
2157
5822

VOROS FAKO SZALAGOS OREG TOJO

. ELES BARNABAS
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL

. PALINKAS FERENC

. PALINKAS FERENC

. PALINKAS FERENC

21979

327/SK

36727
32407
32429

SARGA FAKO SZALAGOS FIATAL TOJO

. ZSIGA ISTVAN
. ZSIGA ISTVAN
. PALINKAS FERENC

EZUST FIATAL TOJO

. HODI ZSOLT
. PAVEL LAJOS
. HODI ZSOLT
. KOVACS ATTILA(OTT.)
EZUST OREG TOJO
. PAVEL LAJOS
. HODI ZSOLT
HIGITOTT KEK. OREG TOJO
. MERNYEI ISTVAN
DUN FIATAL TOJO
. MANFRED SCHMIDT

15839
15820
2133

218
29813
211
4019

21313
35722

7417

2317/RO
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GRIZZLE FIATAL HiM

BERACKO
SKOROMASLEJ
MLADEN
SKOROMASLEJ
SKOROMASLEJ
SKOROMASLEJ
VONNAK
BARDOSI
HAGYMASI
PETO
VONNAK
PETER
HUSZAR
HAGYMASI
HAGYMASI
HAGYMASI
ZSIGA
CRASOVAN

IOAN VALADO
GABRIEL
CIZMESENKIN
GABRIEL
GABRIEL
GABRIEL
JOZSEF
CRISTIAN
ATTILA
ZOLTAN
JOZSEF
FERENC
JOZSEF
ATTILA
ATTILA
ATTILA
ISTVAN
GHEORGHE

GRIZZLE OREG HiM

VONNAK
POLOSKEI
HALAS
PETER
PETER
CSESZNEG
GUBOVICS
CSESZNEG
CIREAP
HALAS

JOZSEF
LASZLO
PETER
FERENC
FERENC
GYORGY
KAROLY
GYORGY
DARIUS
PETER

1806/RO

506/SK
435/HR
251/SK
553/SK
249/SK
332
111/
19728
643/RO
314
23737
29684
19756
19792
42624
15830
275/RO

232
241
703
17760
17756
18
279/SK
36456
F 295/|
662
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GRIZZLE FIATAL TOJO

. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL

. PETER FERENC
. HODI ZSOLT
. HALAS PETER
. PETER FERENC
. KOCsIs BALAZS
. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
. POLOSKEI LASZLO
. KOSAK ROBERT
. BARDOSI CRISTIAN
. HALAS PETER
. PETO ZOLTAN
. HODI ZSOLT
. PETO ZOLTAN
. MANFRED SCHMIDT
. ZSIGA ISTVAN
. TOTH VAN
. HAGYMASI ATTILA
. VONNAK JOZSEF
. PALINKAS REBEKA
. HAGYMASI ATTILA
. HALAS PETER
. VONNAK JOZSEF
. BARDOSI CRISTIAN
. PETER FERENC
. PETO ZOLTAN
. KocsIs BALAZS
. HUSZAR JOZSEF
. PALINKAS REBEKA
GRIZZLE OREG TOJO
. VONNAK JOZSEF
. VONNAK JOZSEF
. GUBOVICS KAROLY
. VONNAK JOZSEF
. PETER FERENC
. PETER FERENC
. PETO ZOLTAN
. HALAS PETER

524/SK
23701
220
5917
23714
25640
551/SK
431
102/HR
105/
5904
633/RO
225
649/RO
2329/RO
15874
41723
19793
327
41116
42616
5933
400
437/
23739
601/RO
25621
29676
41118

8

102
415/SK
254
17900
22379
103/RO
695
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FEKETE BABOS FIATAL HiMm

HALAS PETER
HALAS PETER
HALAS PETER
KOCSIS BALAZS
PUTZ LASZLO

FEKETE BABOS OREG HiM

KOCSIS BALAZS
HALAS PETER
MANFRED SCHMIDT
HALAS PETER
PUTZ LASZLO
RITKA FIATAL HiM
PETER FERENC
PETER FERENC
RITKA OREG HiM
ZSIGA ISTVAN
ZSIGA ISTVAN
INDIGO FIATAL Him
MARKO JANOS
CSESZNEG GYORGY
TANKOVICS ISTVAN
INDIGO OREG HimM
PALINKAS FERENC
MARKO JANOS
EGYEB FIATAL HiM
PAL JANOS
ELEK GYULA
PETER FERENC
TANKOVICS ISTVAN
MANFRED SCHMIDT
BARDOSI CRISTIAN
KOVACS ATTILA

5890
5918
5916
25628
15498

28302 1.
690 2.
1602/RO 3.
667 4.

5378

23688 1.
23696 2.
3.
4,

5816
5752

13423
866
32970

36700
16252

771/SK
23777
23680
32965
2315/RO
846/

71
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FEKETE BABOS FIATAL TOJO

. GUBOVICS KAROLY

. HALAS PETER

. PUTZ LASZLO

. ZSIGA ISTVAN

. KOVACS SANDOR

. KEREZSI KAROLY

. MANFRED SCHMIDT

FEKETE BABOS OREG TOJO
TANKOVICS ISTVAN
TANKOVICS ISTVAN
ISTOK LASZLO
HALAS PETER
RITKA FIATAL TOJO
PAVEL FARKAS
ZSIGA ISTVAN
PETER FERENC
ZSIGA ISTVAN
INDIGO FIATAL TOJO

. KEREZSI KAROLY

. PAVEL LAJOS

. PAVEL LAJOS

. DUDAS PAL

. CSESZNEG GYORGY

INDIGO OREG TOJO
. ZSIGA ISTVAN
. PETER FERENC
EGYEB FIATAL TOJO

. ELEK GYULA

. KOVACS LASZLO

. PAVEL FARKAS

. KOVACS LASZLO

. KOSAK ROBERT

. FARKAS BELA

. PAVEL LAJOS

340/SK
5915
15481
15822
781
13962
2308/RO

24494
24471
31540

1092

43/SK
15816
23718
15863

13983
29783
29784
34831

940

5791
17897

23772
158
2/SK
113
107/HR
31970
29788



8. KOVACS
9. KOSAK

10. SKOROMASLEJ
11. RENDECZK
12. PETO

13. HAGYMASI
14. FARKAS
15. MARKO
16. CSESZNEG
17. DUDAS

18. PINTER
19. KOSAK

20. FARKAS
21. PINTER

EGYEB OREG HiM

LASZLO
ROBERT
GABRIEL
JANOS
ZOLTAN
ATTILA
BELA
JANOS
GYORGY
PAL
ISTVAN
ROBERT
BELA
ISTVAN

VONNAK
SKOROMASLEJ
CSESZNEG
KOVACS
CSESZNEG
RENDECZKI
PETER

PETER
POLOSKEI
SKOROMASLEJ
KOVACS
PETO
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JOZSEF
GABRIEL
GYORGY
LASZLO
GYORGY
JANOS
FERENC
FERENC
LASZLO
GABRIEL
ATTILA
ZOLTAN

116
136/HR
533/SK

10548
658/RO
19717
31990
13406
859
34814
30079
170/HR
31971
30075

210
426/SK
36384
95
36472
124
17802
17751
219
118/SK
184
108/RO

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Uk, WN -

. KOVACS ATTILA

. PETER FERENC
SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL
DUDAS PAL
HALAS PETER
HALAS PETER
PETER FERENC
KENDER NORBERT

EGYEB OREG TOJO

. DUDAS PAL

. MANFRED SCHMIDT

. PINTER ISTVAN

. KEREZSI KAROLY

. CSESZNEG GYORGY

. SKOROMASLEJ GABRIEL

83
23720
261/SK
34836
5939
5932
23750
3356

41118
1597/RO
45176
8444
36488
477/SK



